PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: BETHUNE R-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 98,624.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 98,624.66 $0.00 $ 98,624.66 $1,183,495.96 $ 98,624.66 $1,084,871.30
August $ 98,624.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 98,624.66 $ 98,624.66 $0.00 $ 1,183,495.96 $ 197,249.32 $ 986,246.64
September $ 98,624.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 98,624.66 $ 98,624.66 $ 0.00 $1,183,495.96 $ 295,873.98 $ 887,621.98
October $ 98,624.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 98,624.66 $ 98,624.66 $0.00 $ 1,183,495.96 $ 394,498.64 $ 788,997.32
November $ 98,624.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 98,624.66 $ 98,624.66 $ 0.00 $1,183,495.96 $ 493,123.30 $ 690,372.66
December $ 58,430.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.21 $ 58,430.32 $ 98,624.66 -$ 40,194.34 $1,103,106.81 $ 551,553.41 $ 551,553.40
January $91,925.57 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 610.80 $91,314.77 $ 58,430.32 $ 32,884.45 $1,103,106.81 $ 643,478.98 $ 459,627.83
February $ 91,925.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 91,925.57 $91,314.77 $610.80 $1,103,106.81 $ 735,404.55 $ 367,702.26
March $91,925.57 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $91,925.57 $91,925.57 $ 0.00 $1,103,106.81 $827,330.12 $ 275,776.69
April $ 92,393.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 92,393.88 $91,925.57 $ 468.31 $1,104,511.75 $919,724.00 $ 184,787.75
May $92,393.88 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 32.96 $92,360.92 $92,393.88 -$ 32.96 $1,104,511.75 $1,012,117.88 $ 92,393.87
June $ 92,392.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.17 $92,392.41 $ 92,360.92 $31.49 $ 1,104,510.46 $ 1,104,510.46 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,104,510.46 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 643.72



